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Comments on IAEA Draft Safety Guide

Radiation Safety of Radioisotope Production Facilities (DS434)

COMMENTS BY REVIEWER
Reviewer:
Country/Organization:                                                                               Date: 

RESOLUTION

Comment
No.

Para/Line
No.

Proposed new text Reason Accepted Accepted, but
modified as

follows

Rejected Reason for
modification/rejection

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.


